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“It’'s good to know someone who knows and cares.’
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50 ACRES 15 MINS TO 401!

5-bedrm home at end of long paved drive.
2 ponds, woods, lush fields. Open-con-
cept kit/fam rm w/ firepl & walkouts to ter-
race, sunrm. Huge inlaw suite w/ sep
ground-level entrance. Att 3+ car & sep
single garage. $579,000. Virtual Tour!
Country privacy & serenity!

FRENCH COUNTRY MANOR
13 mins N of 401. Castom-built stone
5-bdrm set back from rd behind

GEORGETOWN

Durham Street | || e fe & walous 1o sat
Alber’t Street ! Etﬁg;tEngﬂhﬁj ?r?:ymwéggé}nﬁcmk;tu?g
sep brkfst rm. $619,000. Elegant!
Norton Cres. ol R
Delrex Blvd. NEWLY-BUILT COUNTRY EXECUTIVE! | [Ri€

5-bdrm in rural estate subdivision. 22|
acres just 19 mins N of 401/Hwy 25. k& ..a

Surrounded by woods for perfect priva- S
cy - no visible neighbours. 9' ceilings,
hrdwd firs, gourmet kit, master suite. 3
full baths, 2nd fir laundry. $659,000.
Virtual Tour! A Must See! -

SPECTACULAR BUNGALOW

Just W of Campbellville! Custom-built
open-concept. Quality construction. In
exclusive enclave of executive homes.
Hrdwd firs. Dbl sided firepl. Walkouts
to balcony from kit & master. Lower
level fully at grade w/ walkout to patio. i
$659,000. Perfect elegance & com- =
fﬂrtl R ;

CENTURY HOME + HORSE FACILITIES!
Upgraded/reno’d-century charm/
character maintained. All windows
rpled. Well back from rd, 10 mins to
401/Hwy 25. 2-storey barn (18
stalls), 3/8 mile track, ring, 4 pad-
docks. Wrkshp & studio. Open fields,
hrdwd bush. $659,000. Virtual Tour!
Too good to be true at this price!

INCREDIBLE CONTEMPORARY ON 10 ACRES!

Wrought-iron entry gates ensure pri- |
vacy for this architecturally unique [ My
solid brick 4-bdrm. Approx 4000 sq Eﬁ. e e
ft. 2 balconies, vaulted ceilings, 4 : '
firepl, 9 skylts, sauna. Spacious oak s
eat-in kit w/ centre isld, brkfst bar. i:
$669,000. Virtual Tour! 13 mins to NS
4[]1! T e A T RN TR

MAGNIFICENT ROCKWOOD EXECUTIVE
In quaint village 25 mins N of 401/Hwy 25
Backing onto trees & Eramosa River. Foyer & fam
rm both 2 1/2 storeys! Oak firs thru-out! Marble
firepl in LR & master. Woodstove in fam rm. [t
Reg'n-sized indoor squash court roughed-in. SR8
$698,000. Virtual Tour! A 1044+ o

90 BEAUTIFUL ACRES

Stone exec at end of long tree lined |
winding lane past ponds, fenced t;-.:.
pastures, 2-storey 10 stall barn. |
HUGE kitchen/family room w/firepl, [
‘Barzotti’ cpbds, walkout to wrap @&
around deck overlooking pond, §
pool,. hot tub, cabana, 3 flrepls ;

GLEN

WILLIAMS

McMaster St.
Oakridge Drive

If you are
interested,
please
give
KIM
a call at
905-873-0301
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FOR RENT: 15 MIN N OF 401
5 acres w/ 5-bdrm log home on hill- | ses.
top overlooking pond, mature trees, | §
rolling countryside. Walkouts to deck | g
from country kit & LR (wood stove). @i
Wood firs thru-out. $2500/mth + [§ i, Fo T
_L[{tiliti:ss. A rare opportunity! Virtual BEEE I ewEmm—— =
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BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME ON 47 ACRES
Breathtakingly beautiful: flowing

stream, spring-fed ponds, sunny
meadows, mixed woods, rolling
hills. Perfect hilltop building sites
w/ glorious views! N. of Ballinafad
w/ quick access to 401/Trafalgar.
$299,000. Come see!
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BLUE SPRINGS &
REALTY (Halton) §
CORP.

REAMBX

" (905) 8775211 (905) 874-3051
rychard@sympatico.ca

Receive my free booklets, “Selling Your Home

Rychard McKeown
Sales Assoclate

For All It's Worth” and buyers “First Aid” kit.

GREAT ENTERTAINERS
HOME IN GEORGETOWN!!!

k: Sweet open concept home, very close
q to schools and shnppmg 3 BR
; 4 51despllt Fully finished basement,
| hardwood floors, w/o to deck, hot tub
T and pool. Freshly painted with new
trim, great bar in basement. New fur-
nace, CAC. Don’t miss this, for only

o $214,900.
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Hospitals Helping Kids
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